6948- plan helders {ist, Thurs. 8/9/12

8/9/2012 810 AM

PHONE

EXT. FAX

EMAIL

6948|Builders Exchange of Wi Sandi Halliburton 11331 West Rogers Street Milwaukee |Wi |53227- 414-763.1520 |- 414-763-2800 | milwaukee@bxwl.com Email 7/26/2012

6948|Rawson Centractors inc. Katie Gorder PO Box 258538 Madison  |W! [53725- 608-237-3197 |-  [808-271-8277 |kgorder@rawsoncontractors.com Both 7/26/2012

©6948{Dane Counly Contracting LC Tom Richards 7348 Darlin C1. #8 Dane Wi [63529- 508-849-3040 |- 508-849-3041 |danecountycontracting@tds.net Fax 7/30/2012

6948|Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 |Middieton  |WI |53562- 608-836-1071 | 221|608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.com Email 7{30/2012

6948|Joe Daniels Construction Joe Biddick 919 applegate road Madison  [WI 53713/608-271-4800 |- 808-271-4570 |jbiddick@danielsco.com Both 8/2/2012

6948| Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand  |508 S Nine Mound Road Verona Wl [53593- 608-848-5091 |- 608-848-5992 |[eremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 8/1/2012
Cottage

£948|R G Husion Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2581 Coffeytown Rd Grove Wi 536271 6082559223} 508-839-5938 |echristensen@rghuston.com Both 7{31/2012

6948|First Supply Lawrence Pearson [6800 Gishoft Drive Madison  |WI i53708- 608-223-6618 |- 608-441-6408 | Ipearson@ 1 supply.com Both 7/31/2012

§948{5 & L Underground and Trucking Inc. |Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac  |WI [53561- 608-493-4148 |- |808-493-4150 Islunderground.dana@merr.com Email 7/31/2012
Cross

6948|Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175 Piains WI [53528- 608-438-6355 |- 508-831-4817 {living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 7/30/2012

110 Railrcad Street Sun Prairle

6948| Corex Construction Tim Faber V] 53580 Sun Prairie |WI 53500{608-807-4215 |« 803-325-9100 |tfaber@corexconstruction.com Email 7/30/2012

6948|yahara materials michael udelhofen  |Po277 waunakee |wi |53507- 608-849-4162 [-  1608-349-5062 |mike@yahara.com Both 71302012
Cottage

£948[iverson Construction LLC Chuck Hallett 3180 CTY HWY N Grove Wi 53527| 6088391579 4;608-839-8608 [chuckh@Iversonandsons.com Both 8/6/2012

6948 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand  [508 § Nine Mound Road Verona Wl |53593- 608-848-5001 |- }808-848-5992 ljeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 8/8/2012

6943|Raymond P. Calteli INc. Art Mackesey 2401 Vondron Road Madison  |WI |53718- 508-222-3180 |- 508-222-2753 |scattell@rpcattell.com Both 8/6/2012
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Homburg Contractors
" 5590 Monona Drive
. Monona, W[ 53716

608 244-3554 Fax 244-9113 -




